DATE- 25/07/2019

DETAIL-10 DETAIL-11 DETAIL-12
c;';’l:' NAME OF SHOOTER :Sh“::; c;';’:: NAME OF SHOOTER :?h“::; c;';’l:' NAME OF SHOOTER
PISTOL
RIYA SINGH MANU BHAKER 0086 SHIVANI
PIYUSH JAIN ABHISHEK MALIK 0111 SHOBHIT
SAHIL NANDAL YASH POTLIYA 0143 ANKUR
SAURABH PRATEEK PILANIA 0153 PARDEEP GAHLYAN
KASHISH MEHRA ARUN KUMAR 199 ADITYA
JATIN KUMAR RAJAT PARMAR 190 ARCHIT GOYAL
PRANJAL SIWACH AYUSH GARG 3014 191 AADITYA
ARJUN MANINDER 192 SUMIT
ARPAN 3207 UPASHRITA 3011 196 SNEHA SINGH
CHAHEK VISHAL 3030 334 AJAY KUMAR
ASHWANI VERMA PIYUSH 312 AKASH
RAHUL KARTIK 438 RISHABH
AJAY KUMAR HOSHIYAR SHARMA MANISH
NITUSAINI VIKRANT 3072 432 PRIYANSHI
ANIKET 3281 HRITIK 3061 435 YONIT NANDAL
AKHILESH LALLER 3272 LAKSHITA PANGHAL 3066 671 HEENA
NANKI WARAICH 3266 JASHN OBEROI 3106 ADHIRAJ SINGH
JASHAN 3277 DEEPAK SINGH RONAK GAUR
PRADEEP AJAY SHUBHAM
ISHA YOGESH YADAV 3476 AMAR SHARMA
SHEETAL KAUSHIK HARDEEP SINGH GILL 635 MOHIT RAJIPUT
MANGLESH BHAGAT SINGH KHUSHBOO GUPTA
LAKSHAY BAKSHI CHIRAG JUNEJA NOVESH BALI
ARPAN BISNOI 3374 SAMRAT SINGH ROHAN GAUR
SAHAJ PAL 3377 SAI LOOMBA 3109 655 RANDEEP SINGH
ANIRUDH 3376 NISHA YADAV 3112 758 AMIT
AAGAZ 3375 KIRTI 3129 764 MONU VASHISTH




ARYAN CHHIKARA AARJU VAISHNAV 779 DINESH
GAYTRI BISHT 3379 SAKSHI 3131 536 VINAY RATHEE
ACHILLES GODARA KANISHKADAGAR 3134 538 SHIVAM RATHI
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIKHA NARWAL 3118 535 KOSTAV SHEORAN
YUVRAJ SINGH PRIYANKA ARYA 815 DIYA RATHI
ASHWANI KUMAR SHIVA NARWAL 3125 814 KHUSHI
BHARAT SAINI TARUN TANWAR 812 NISHANT
NAVNEET VRISHABH PRATAP SINGH 810 KHUSHMEET SINGH
JAI GAUR NIKHIL 795 MEGHA CHANDILA
PINKI RANI SHUBHAM VASHISHTH 804 MANI MEHNDIRATTA
SATNAM SINGH SHUBHAM 3475 800 PULASTYA BHATIA
SUSHIL KUMAR AKASH 798 DANISH SHARMA
SANYAM PRATEEK JAIN KABIR DHAWAN
CHARAN JEET SINGH GHUMAN HIMANSHU LAMBA VANI KAUSHAL
RENU DEVI ANUJ KUMAR 857 ELORMA GARG
GAURAV 3474 YASH DHANKAR 856 KARTIK SINGH MOHIL
PRIYANKA SATPAL 854 YUVRAJ CHADHA
RAGHAV ANISH 876 VISHIKH YADAV
KAMALJEET ANMOL JAIN 875 CHANDER PAL
RAHUL SAMEER 877 LAKSHAYA
CHHAVI SONIYA SHARMA 907 SHAKTI SINGH
CHELSI ANIRUDH 898 MANBIR SINGH
ANJLI MANDEEP SINGH 464 HIMASHU SHARMA
RAVINDER KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN 3135 463 ANJALI
DHRUV YASH BHARDWAJ 3120 460 TEJINDER SINGH
AYUSH SARTHAK GOYAL 3119 459 GOPAL KAUSHAL
VIVEK PIYUSH SHARMA 3114 360 YOGESH
HARSHU SHARMA TANISHQ 3111 928 BIJENDER KUMAR
HUSSANVERR SINGH SOOREN SHARMA 2059 GARV




RIFLE

HARSHUL

VINITA BHARDWAJ

ASHWIN SHARMA

YOGESH

POONAM

MONINDER SINGH

HIMANI POONIA

ATISH MALIK 3283
SURAKSHIT SINGH
NAVYA HANS
ARAV GUPTA 3466
AAYUSH AGGARWAL
PARUL JANGRA 3394
JIYAJAIN 3406
PARUL GARG 3583

YOGESH YADAV 0119 ARYAN BERWAL
HEMENDER BISHNOI 198 CHIRAG
ATUL BHARDWA) 189 HARPIT
PAWAN KUMAR RANGA 264 KRISH
DHEERAJ CHAWLA 766 KARAN PARTAP BHANGU
RUCHIKA 537 RITESH
VANSHIKA 3013 539 ANKIT TEHLAN
SHREYA 813 ARJUN KHATRI
SONIA 799 YAJUR CHOPRA
ABHISHEK 803 SANYA SHARMA
ARPANDEEP SINGH 302 DIVVAY TOMAR
TUSHAR JAGLAN 852 ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA
HITESH 878 YASH TYAGI
UDAY GOYAL 462 SAMEER GOSWAMI
ANU 465 HIMASHU PUNIA
ANKIT KUMAR 1576 PRASHANT
MANDEEP DALAL 2019 GURMESH




DATE- 25/07/2019
DETAIL-13 DETAIL-14 DETAIL-15
:?h“::; c;';’:: NAME OF SHOOTER :Sh“::; c;';’l:' NAME OF SHOOTER :?h“::; c;';’:: NAME OF SHOOTER :Sh“::;
PISTOL
DAKSH SHIV PARMAR 0116 RITVIK 3015
3007 SAKSHAM NISHANT SINGH 201 SIDHANSHU
GAGANDEEP KAUSHIK AMAN 301 NAVIN KUMAR
JOGINDR SINGH MOHAN PARTAP SINGH 729 SAGAR
HARSH KUMAR ISHA 780 MADHUR NAWLAKHA
HARISH GOVIND 809 RAKSHIT DAHIYA
ASHISH KADYAN MANOJ 896 SUNNY DAHIYA 3231
TUSHANT ARMAN 3009 879 AASHIRWAD GAUTAM 3224
3330 ASHU NITIN 880 ANSHU PANWAR 3221
MOHIT KUMAR 3075 AALOK 1019 ASHISH
JAGMEET KAUR GURPARTAP SINGH 991 NAVDEEP JANGRA
VINEET 3060 RINKU RAM 1365 SAHIL JAKHAR
3076 JATIN KAUSHIK 3144 SAHIL 3193 1361 AJAY KUMAR
3071 ANSHIKA SHARMA 3127 VIKAS MALIK 1377 ANIL KUMAR
3073 YASHIKA 3133 ABHIRAJ 1535 AJAY SINGH SRA
JIYA VIMAL 3108 VISHAL GOSWAMI 3229 1545 LAKSHITA CHOPRA
3145 GAUTAM 3115 SUNIL 1546 AKSHDEEP SINGH
3121 SANSAR SINGH VISHAL 1547 HANITESH
3126 HARPREET SINGH VIHAAN KADIYAN 3223 1586 GOURAVDEEP SINGH
3124 VISHAL MAAN AMIT 3209 1548 DEVANSHI
NITISH AJAY KUMAR 1549 ANUSHKA MADAN
3128 RAHUL LAKSHAY 1663 RUDRAKSH RAO
3123 SAGAR MAAN NIKHIL 1661 RONAK
3122 MANJEET ABHAY SINGH 1668 HOMSAGAR
KRISHAN CHANDILA 3158 HARSH YADAV 1680 SUDHIR
SIA CHANEY 3172 RAVI YADAV 1683 VINAY
HARSHVARDHAN DHARIWAL 792 DEEPANSHU 1682 VIKAS




3098
3100

3192
3191
3189

3157
3164
3166
3177
3173
3174

3208

3222

3233
3091
3092
3093
3095
3096

SANDEEP NEHRA RAJTILAK 3340 1690 ANKIT
HARSH KUMAR YADAV 3206 ARYAN 3339 1715 VEER
AMIT WADHWA GOURAV KUMAR 1745 YASH DEV
KIRAN KUMAR ARVINDER PAL KAUR 1743 MOHSIN KHAN SAIFI
AYUSH 3232 HARPREET SINGH 1744 HEMANT RAGHAV
MAYANK KANDHOL 3228 NAVIJOT SINGH 1746 SACHIN SARSAR
HIMANSHU BHOOMIKA SINGH 1751 YUDHISHTIR SINGH JANGOO
RAHUL 3225 SAHIL KUMAR 1749 JATIN SHARMA
MANISHA KUMARI ANSHUL MALIK 1674 BHARAT DAHIYA 3452
ANKIT JOTIN 1752 SAHIL
PRASHANT DHANDA CHIRAG 1753 AMAN KATARIA
SAHIL VISHAL BIDLAN 1765 RAHUL PAWARIA
SANJAY LOVEPREET 1763 MANAN CHUGH
PANKAJ ASHISH KUMAR 1761 NIKHIL VERMA
GURENDER SINGH 3219 NIKHIL 1760 SWAYAM MALIK
DEV PARTEEK TUSHAR KUSH 1759 DEEPIKA
SOMBIR JATIN YADAV 1758 POOJA
ATUL SONI SURBHI RAO 1757 SRISHTY
RAMAN CHAUDHARY CHIRAG 1756 AKANKSHA
SACHIN RAJPAL 1754 SIDDHANT MALIK
HIMANSHI BHADANA SATBIR 1788 VIKAS
ABHINAV MANDHAN 3305 GULAB SINGH 1490 MUKTI 3398
HARSH SOHI 3271 ANKIT CHAUHAN 1517 SRISHTI BHAMBRI 3435
MAANAV RUDHAR 1500 SAKSHAM ARORA 3433
GURVINDER MONU 1497 DIYA SINGH 3431
PARAS 3306 VINIT 1724 ASHWANI YADAV
PREETI CHAUDHARY MUSKAN GUPTA 1885 JASSIMRAN KAUR
ABHISHEK NIDHI 1785 SAKSHEY RANA
RAVINDER DEEPAK NAGAL 3625 2001 AMANJOT SINGH 3607




3012

3101
3099
3190
3162
3175
3176

3234
3097
3094

RIFLE

TANVI TAYAL

TANUJA YADAV

EKTA MUKAL

DEEPAK

KAPISH PHUTELA

VEDANT GUPTA

3179

KARTIK YADAV

3159

SAMRIDHI BEBORTHA

3169

RITAJ MUNIR

3165

NITIN RANA MUDAD

3230

SNEHA

GAURI SINGH

AJAY

PRINCE RANI

SACHI GOEL

3263

GAGANDEEP SINGH

SHUBHAM KUMAR 0105 HIMANSHU 3010
AANSHIKA GUPTA 3178 0225 YOGITA PHALSWAL
ARYAN RAJ KAKKAR 3161 730 DHANANIJAY
NITYA BHATIA 3160 731 HEMANT KUMAR
TRISHA AASTHA 732 MUSKAN 3331
DILAWAR SINGH 3269 772 ANAND KUMAR
KARTIK SAINI 3276 KHUSHI 3279
AKSHITA 3260 1180 RITESH KUMAR
MANYA GARG 3261 1179 VINIT
TANYA GARG 3262 1218 DEEPAK SHARMA
GEETANJALI SAINI 3267 1538 VISHAVIJEET SINGH
RAMITA 3265 1585 MANYA
HARSHITA 3264 1569 ABHIMANYU
DIVYA 3304 1755 PRACHI
VARUN 1764 SANGEETA
ARSHDEEP SINGH 1786 VYOM DHAMIJA 3505

DHRITI

3631

SACHIN KUMAR




